STERLING SILVER CASTING GRAIN, MILL PRODUCTS,
FINDINGS
FINE SILVER MILL PRODUCTS
G&S Metals, Inc.
p.o. box 1432
ann arbor, mi 48106

Supplied soft and coiled
FINE SILVER BEZEL
Item # Size Minimum Thickness T.O./Ft
FSBEZ28X2 28 ga x 2mm 1' .013" 0.0690
FSBEZ28X3 28 ga x 3mm 1' .013" 0.1020
FSBEZ28X4 28 ga x 4mm 1' .013" 0.1250
FSBEZ28X5 28 ga x 5mm 1' .013" 0.1560
FSBEZ28X6 28 ga x 6mm 1' .013" 0.1880
ORDER ONLINE AT WWW.GSGOLD.COM
Prices are based on the London PM Fix and changed daily
Prices are subject to change without notice
FINE SILVER FLAT SHEET
Supplied in soft temper
FINE SILVER FLAT SHEET
Item # Gage MM Inches Minimum T.O./Inch
FSSH28 28 0.33 0.013 1" x 6" 0.0720
FSSH26 26 0.40 0.016 1" x 6" 0.0880
FSSH24 24 0.50 0.020 1" x 6" 0.1100
FSSH22 22 0.62 0.025 1" x 6" 0.1380
FSSH20 20 0.80 0.032 1" x 6" 0.1770
FSSH18 18 1.00 0.040 1" x 6" 0.2210
FINE SILVER ROUND WIRE
Supplied soft and coiled
FINE SILVER ROUND WIRE
Item # Gauge MM Inches Min T.O./Ft
FSRW30 30 0.26 0.010 3 FT 0.0050
FSRW28 28 0.32 0.013 3 FT 0.0070
FSRW26 26 0.41 0.016 3 FT 0.0120
FSRW24 24 0.51 0.020 3 FT 0.0200
FSRW22 22 0.64 0.025 3 FT 0.0330
FSRW21 21 0.71 0.028 2 FT 0.0400
FSRW20 20 0.81 0.032 2 FT 0.0500
FSRW18 18 1.02 0.040 2 FT 0.0870
FSRW16 16 1.29 0.051 2 FT 0.1360
FSRW14 14 1.63 0.064 1 FT 0.2040
FSRW12 12 2.03 0.080 1 FT 0.3360
FSRW8 8 3.2 0.128 1 FT 0.8400
ORDER ONLINE AT WWW.GSGOLD.COM
Prices are based on the London PM Fix and changed daily
Prices are subject to change without notice
STERLING SILVER FLAT SHEET
Supplied soft
STERLING SILVER FLAT SHEET
Item # Gauge MM Inches Minimum T.O./Inch
SSSH32 32 0.20 0.008 1" x 6" 0.0440
SSSH30 30 0.25 0.010 1" x 6" 0.0550
SSSH28 28 0.33 0.013 1" x 6" 0.0710
SSSH26 26 0.40 0.016 1" x 6" 0.0870
SSSH24 24 0.50 0.020 1" x 6" 0.1090
SSSH22 22 0.62 0.025 1" x 6" 0.1360
SSSH20 20 0.80 0.032 1" x 6" 0.1750
SSSH18 18 1.00 0.040 1" x 6" 0.2180
SSSH16 16 1.27 0.051 1" x 6" 0.2780
SSSH14 14 1.60 0.064 1" x 6" 0.3490
SSSH12 12 2.00 0.081 1" x 6" 0.4420
ORDER ONLINE AT WWW.GSGOLD.COM
Prices are based on the London PM Fix and changed daily
Prices are subject to change without notice
BIMETAL FLAT SHEET

Gold Filled.
THIS ELEMENT OF DESIGN HAS GREAT APPEAL TO GENERATION Y.
Sterling Silver with 14K Gold bonded to the Silver. The karat gold can be engraved, gouged or removed by
any method to expose the sterling layer beneath creating a decorative effect.
G&S offers you two distinct choices of Bi-Metal:
Karat ratio by wt.: 10%
Sterling ratio by wt.: 90%
Karat ratio by wt.: 37%
Sterling ratio by wt.: 63%
ANNEALING TEMPERATURE: 1140 °F to 1300 °F
SOLDERING: On gold surface use: 14K or 18K yellow easy (soft) solder On sterling surface use: easy or
medium silver solder>
MECHANICAL PROPERTIES Similar to sterling
BIMETAL FLAT SHEET: Karat ratio by wt.: 10% Sterling ratio by wt.: 90%
Item # Gauge MM Inches Minimum DTW/Inch
SSYSH22X10 22 0.64 0.025 1" x 3" 2.7100
SSYSH20X10 20 0.81 0.032 1" x 3" 3.7500
SSYSH18X10 18 1.02 0.040 1" x 3" 4.3700
BIMETAL FLAT SHEET: Karat ratio by wt.: 37% Sterling ratio by wt.: 63%
Item # Gauge MM Inches Minimum DTW/Inch
SSYSH22X12 22 0.64 0.025 1" x 3" 2.8000
SSYSH24X12 24 0.51 0.020 1" x 3" 2.4500
ORDER ONLINE AT WWW.GSGOLD.COM
Prices are based on the London PM Fix and changed daily
Prices are subject to change without notice
STERLING SILVER HALF ROUND WIRE
Supplied soft and coiled
STERLING SILVER HALF ROUND WIRE
Item # Gauge MM Inches Min Foot/T.O. T.O./Foot
SSHR21 21 0.71 x .35 .028 x .014 1' 50.00 0.0200
SSHR20 20 .81 x .40 .032 x .016 1' 37.73 0.0300
SSHR18 18 1.02 x .51 .040 x .020 1' 24.10 0.0400
SSHR16 16 1.3 x .60 .051 x .026 1' 15.00 0.0700
SSHR14 14 1.6 x .80 .064 x .032 1' 9.50 0.1100
SSHR12 12 2 x 1 .081 x .041 1' 6.00 0.1700
SSHR10 10 2.5 x 1.25 .101 x .050 1' 3.70 0.2700
SSHR8 8 3.2 x 1.6 .128 x .064 1' 2.30 0.4300
SSHR6 6 4.1 x 2.05 .162 x .081 1' 1.50 0.6700
ORDER ONLINE AT WWW.GSGOLD.COM
Prices are based on the London PM Fix and changed daily
Prices are subject to change without notice
STERLING SILVER ROUND WIRE
Supplied soft and coiled.
Gauges 26-30 are shipped spooled up to 5 T.O. per spool.
Multiple spools may be requested at a charge of $1.00 per spool
STERLING SILVER ROUND WIRE
Item # Gauge MM Inches Min T.O./Ft
SSRW30 30 0.26 0.010 3' 0.0050
SSRW28 28 0.32 0.013 3' 0.0080
SSRW26 26 0.41 0.016 3' 0.0120
SSRW24 24 0.50 0.020 3' 0.0200
SSRW22 22 0.62 0.025 3' 0.0320
SSRW21 21 0.70 0.028 2' 0.0400
SSRW20 20 0.80 0.032 2' 0.0520
SSRW18 18 1.00 0.040 2' 0.0830
SSRW16 16 1.25 0.051 2' 0.1330
SSRW14 14 1.60 0.064 1' 0.2150
SSRW12 12 2.00 0.081 1' 0.3330
SSRW10 10 2.50 0.102 1' 0.5450
SSRW8 8 3.20 0.128 1' 0.8280
SSRW6 6 4.05 0.162 1' 1.3330
SSRW4 4 5.10 0.204 1' 2.1820
SSRW2 2 6.45 0.258 1' 3.2250
ORDER ONLINE AT WWW.GSGOLD.COM
Prices are based on the London PM Fix and changed daily
Prices are subject to change without notice
STERLING SILVER FLAT SIZING STOCK
STERLING SILVER FLAT SIZING STOCK
Item # Gauge MM Inches Min. Ft/T.O. T.O./Ft
SSSS5X1.5 5 5.00 x 1.50 .200 x .060 1' 1.3 0.7890
SSSS4X1.5 4 4.00 x 1.50 .162 x .060 1' 1.63 0.6160
SSSS4X2 4 4.00 x 2.00 .162 x .080 1' 1.65 0.8250
SSSS3X1.5 3 3.00 x 1.50 .118 x .060 1' 2.20 0.4570
SSSS2X1.5 2 2.00 x 1.50 .079 x .060 1' 3.50 0.2860
SSSS2X1 2 2.00 x 1.00 .080 x .040 1' 3.60 0.2060
STERLING SILVER SQUARE SIZING STOCK
STERLING SILVER SQUARE SIZING STOCK
Item # Gauge MM Inches Min. Ft/T.O. T.O./Ft
SSSQSS16 16 1.25 x 1.25 .050 x .050 1' 5.5 0.1800
SSSQSS14 14 1.50 x 1.50 .064 x .064 1' 3.7 0.2700
SSSQSS12 12 2.00 x 2.00 .080 x .080 1' 2.2 0.4500
SSSQSS10 10 2.50 x 2.50 .101 x .101 1' 1.5 0.6700
SSSQSS8 8 3.25 x 3.25 .128 x .128 1' 0.92 1.1500
SSSQSS6 6 4.00 x 4.00 .162 x .162 1' 0.62 1.6000
ORDER ONLINE AT WWW.GSGOLD.COM
Prices are based on the London PM Fix and changed daily

Solidus-Liquidus
SSODE Silver Solder Easy AG 1240°-1325°F .50 T.O. 1240°-1325°F
SSODM Silver Solder Medium AG 1275°-1360°F .50 T.O. 1275°-1360°F
SSODH Silver Solder Hard AG 1365°-1450°F .50 T.O. 1365°-1450°F
SSODRWE 65% Silver Round Wire Solder
Easy 1240°-1325°F .50 T.O. 1240°-1325°F
SSODRWM 70% Silver Round Wire Solder
Medium 1275°-1360°F .50 T.O. 1275°-1360°F
SSODRWH 75% Silver Round Wire Solder
Hard 1365°-1450°F .50 T.O. 1365°-1450°F
SSODRWX Silver Solder Extra East 1145°-1205°F .50 T.O. 1145°-1205°F
STERLING SILVER SQUARE WIRE
Supplied soft and coiled
STERLING SILVER SQUARE WIRE
Item # Gauge MM Inches Min Feet/T.O. T.O./Foot
SSSQ24 24 .51 x .51 .020 x .020 1FT 37 0.0240
SSSQ22 22 .64 x .64 .025 x .025 1FT 24 0.0400
SSSQ20 20 .81 x .81 .032 x .032 1FT 14.5 0.0700
SSSQ18 18 1.00 x 1.00 .040 x .040 1FT 9.5 0.1100
SSSQ16 16 1.25 x 1.25 .050 x .050 1FT 5.5 0.1800
SSSQ14 14 1.60 x 1.60 .064 x .064 1FT 3.7 0.2700
SSSQ12 12 2.00 x 2.00 .081 x .081 1FT 2.2 0.4500
SSSQ10 10 2.50 x 2.50 .102 x .102 1FT 1.5 0.6700
SSSQ8 8 3.20 x 3.20 .128 x .128 1FT .92 1.1500
SSSQ6 6 4.12 x 4.12 .162 x .162 1FT .62 1.6000
ORDER ONLINE AT WWW.GSGOLD.COM
Prices are based on the London PM Fix and changed daily